BOARD OF DENTISTRY
PROBABLE CAUSE PANEL
RECONSIDERATION AGENDA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
4042 BALD CYPRESS WAY, ROOM 301
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399
SEPTEMBER 19, 2014, 9:00 A.M.

RECONSIDERATIONS

REC-01

REC-02

REC-03

REC-04

REC-05

REC-06

REC-07

REC-08

REC-09

Jackie C. Johns, DDS
Jacqueline Hansen, DR
Walter Hampe, Jr., DDS
Paul Szott, DMD

Scott G. Duff, DDS

Bret M. Gargasz, DDS
Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Jordan Tomalty, DMD

2011-15621

2011-05097

2012-12383

2011-00386

2010-21630

2011-07740

2010-12627



